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905.312.053-04
219.376.053-53
312.896.903-59
172.890.173-15
036.312.793-37

069.677.283-34
387.226.073-15

049.075.403-10
294.587.968-90
820.495.053-53
049.078.503-44
019.508.583-32
820.495.053-53
152.088.398-65
320.943.373-91
506.587.003-91

429.684.293-53
941.083.233-00

484.885.423-72
790.889.613-87
764.992.863-20
058.350.623-20
110.013.563-49
790.889.613-87
789.755.303-53
019.731.393-08
015.047.023-10
015.575.633-81
312.896.903-59

423.049.893-49
882.377.963-49

ESPEDITO PIMENTA
JOSE CLIBERTO PINHEIRO MACHADO
MARIA ALZENIRA FERNANDES
FRANCISCO VANDIR DE FREITAS
RAIMUNDO ERIVAN CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA
GRDA LUCIA CARNEIRO PINHEIRO
JOAO EPITACIO CARNEIRO PINHEIRO
FRANCISCO HELIO PINHEIRO MACHADO
ANTONIO FABIO DE LIMA ALMEIDA
ANTONIO BATISTA DA SILVA
ALFREDO HERCULINO PINHEIRO
ANTONIO BATISTA DA SILVA
ANTONIO SANTOS DA SILVA
JOAO FLORENCIO BRASIL
MARIA CECILIA BRASIL
JOSE CLMENTE DE LIMA FILHO
JOSE MARIA DA SILVA
MANEL VALNOR DA SILVA
JOAO MARCOS HERCULINO PINHEIRO
ANTONIO RIBEIRO LIMA
REGINA CELIA PINHEIRO BEZERRA
DURVAL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARIA ZULENE DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO ROBERIO LIMA
FRANCISCO REGIO PINHEIRO MACHADO
FABIO SOUZA CRUZ
IARA FERNANDES BEZERRA

IGOR FERNANDES BEZERRA
MARIA ALZENIRA FERNANDES

JOSE VIEIRA DE ARAUJO BRAGA
MARIA ZELIA BEZERRA VIEIRA

34,9775
49,3541
323,0102
122,577
222,5274

175,0488

333,3323
136,1538
132,1164
324,1354

95,6706

40,8904
68,6336
35,0651

81,0041
39,2889
7,6223
50,6496
8,5968
21,2412
151,5361
61,3413

878,2084

109,984
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